

VC19-05-02 "Pollack Avenue Resurfacing" - Green River Rd. to County Line

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	J.H. Rudolph		Metzger Construction		E&B Paving	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$25,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$21,100.00	\$21,100.00	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$25,800.00	\$25,800.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	26,400	\$1.10	\$29,040.00	\$1.70	\$44,880.00	\$2.00	\$52,800.00
4	HMA Surface #11, 1.5", Type B Mix	TONS	2,178	\$74.00	\$161,172.00	\$82.50	\$179,685.00	\$74.00	\$161,172.00
5	HMA Base #5D	TONS	160	\$232.00	\$37,120.00	\$220.00	\$35,200.00	\$350.00	\$56,000.00
6	#53 Compacted Aggregate	TONS	195	\$62.00	\$12,090.00	\$58.00	\$11,310.00	\$35.00	\$6,825.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	600	\$1.60	\$960.00	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00
8	Temporary Striping	LFT	2,420	\$0.74	\$1,790.80	\$3.15	\$7,623.00	\$1.25	\$3,025.00
9	Thermoplastic Striping 4" Solid White	LFT	24,370	\$0.60	\$14,622.00	\$0.47	\$11,453.90	\$0.60	\$14,622.00
10	Thermoplastic Striping 4" Double Yellow	LFT	12,100	\$1.25	\$15,125.00	\$0.94	\$11,374.00	\$1.25	\$15,125.00
11	Monument, Section Corner	EACH	9	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00	\$950.00	\$8,550.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
12	Crosswalk Markings, Thermoplastic, 12", White	LFT	210	\$10.50	\$2,205.00	\$3.98	\$835.80	\$10.50	\$2,205.00
13	Pavement Marking, Thermoplastic, Arrow	EACH	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
14	Thermoplastic Stop Bar, 24"	LFT	40	\$7.00	\$280.00	\$7.95	\$318.00	\$7.00	\$280.00
15	Curb Ramps	EACH	2	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00
			TOTAL BID:		\$342,204.80		\$357,289.70		\$389,454.00